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J P House Of Pizza Menu
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775 Centre Street, Jamaica Plain, United States
+16175224154 - https:/lwww.jphopizza.com

The menu of J P House Of Pizza from Jamaica Plain comprises about 117 different menus and drinks. On
average you pay about $8.0 for a dish / drink. J P House of Pizza, located in Jamaica Plain, MA, is a beloved
American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 3.9 stars. Open today from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM,
it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. Don't miss out on the delicious offerings; you can reserve your table
by calling (617) 522-4154. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy the convenience of ordering through Uber Eats. With a
focus on quick bites, J P House of Pizza is an excellent choice, and if you're looking for other options, be sure to
check out Dunkin' and Vee Vee for a comparable meal experience. If you've dined with us before, we invite you
to share your thoughts by leaving a review!.
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J P House Of Pizza Menu

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Thai

THAI TEA

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Salad

STEAK TIP GREEK

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Sauces
CHEESE SAUCE

Pizza - Klein @ 20Cm

GRECO

Pizza
CHICKEN PIZZA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN BROCCOLI

Dessert

DONUTS

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

$4.0

$9.0

$6.8

$11.0

$10.5

$11.0

$6.5

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP $7.5

Salate Classic

GRILLED VEGGIE $6.0

Appetizers

BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGER $6.8

Pizza - Normal A 26Cm

TEXAS BBQ $10.5

Calzone
CALZONE

Greek Specialties
GYRO DINNER $10.0

Chicken Wings

CHICKEN WINGS (12 PIECES) $10.0

Panzerotti

SAUCE CHEESE

Noodle

RAMEN

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Pizza @ 26 Cm

ATHENS $10.5
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Hot Drinks

TEA

Gyro

STEAK TIP GYRO $6.8

Egg Preparations

PEPPER EGG

Side Orders (Por

CHICKEN FINGERS (6 PIECES) $7.0
Heroes

VEAL $6.5

Popular Items

POTATO SKINS WITH SOUR CREAM $6.8

Children’s Menu

ZITI WITH MEATBALL $8.3
Comfort Food
BUFFALO WINGS (12 PIECES) $10.5

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $3.5

Chicken Dinners
BUFFALO FINGERS (6 PIECES) $7.5

Specialty Subs

COLD VEGGIE $6.0

Hot Oven Sandwiches
MEATBALL SAUSAGE COMBO

Cold Sandwichs

ITALIAN COLD CUT $9.0

Pizza - Artisan Pizzas

SPINACH AND FETA $9.0

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES $4.0

Tasty Meal Choices

BUFFALO CRISPY CHICKEN $8.8

Dinners And Entrees

MEATBALL PARMESAN $11.0

10" Toasted Grinders

STEAK BOMB $7.5

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA $3.0
Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA $7.5
WHITE PIZZA $10.5
Burger

CHEESEBURGER $4.3
BACON CHEESEBURGER $4.8
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Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO
FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

CHICKEN FINGERS (10 PIECES)
BUFFALO FINGERS (10 PIECES)

Gyros
CHICKEN GYRO
GYROS

Dinners

STEAK TIP DINNER
GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER

Hot &Amp;Amp; Cold
Subs

NEW GRILLED CHICKEN GREEK
NEW CHICKEN STIR FRY

Hot &Amp;Amp; Cold
Subs - Steak Subs

STEAK CHEESE WITH ONIONS OR
PEPPERS OR MUSHROOMS

STEAK CHEESE WITH 2 TOPPINGS

Side Dishes

ZESTY FETA
BUFFALO WINGS (8 PIECES)
ONION RINGS

$8.0
$3.5

$10.0
$10.5

$6.5

$12.0
$11.0

$7.0
$7.0

$6.8

$7.0

$10.5
$7.5
$4.0

Calzones

SAUSAGE AND MEATBALL $11.0
PARMESAN

JP SPECIAL $11.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN OR BBQ $10.5
CHICKEN

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN $6.5
MEXICAN $11.0
VEGETARIAN $10.5
Sandwiches

TURKEY CLUB $7.5
B.L.T. $6.5
PASTRAMI SANDWICH $6.5
STEAK CHEESE

Dinner

CHICKEN OR BUFFALO WINGS (8 $9.5
PIECES)

CHICKEN OR BUFFALO WINGS (12 $12.0
PIECES)

CHICKEN OR BUFFALO FINGERS $10.0
(6 PIECES)

CHICKEN OR BUFFALO FINGERS $13.0
(10 PIECES)

Ingredients Used

TUNA $7.5
SAUSAGE $6.5
CHEESE $8.2

TOMATO
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Entrées

CHICKEN FINGER

ITALIAN WRAP

CHICKEN WINGS (8 PIECES)
JALAPENO POPPERS
TOMATO CREAM SOUP

GRILLED CHICKEN
CAESAR

o STEAK TIP
GYRO SALAD
GREEK SALAD
BLUE CHEESE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN
CHICKEN CUTLET
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Pasta

ZITI WITH SAUSAGE

ZITI WITH VEAL PARMESAN

ZITI WITH CHICKEN PARMESAN
ZITI WITH EGGPLANT PARMESAN
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO

PASTA ALFREDO
CHICKEN ALFREDO

$6.5
$7.5
$7.0
$6.8

$9.0

$8.4
$8.4
$7.3

$8.4
$8.4
$4.3
$8.0
$11.0

$8.3
$8.3
$8.3
$8.3
$9.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
ROAST BEEF $6.8
TURKEY $6.8
LAMB $6.5
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $10.5
PIZZA
TUNA STEAK
BURGER
Wraps

3 gs:;lz_ED CHICKEN $9.0
‘ GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP $6.5

GREEK WRAP $7.0

TUNA WRAP $7.5
TURKEY BACON WRAP $8.0
NEW STEAK TIP WRAP $8.0
CHEESE STEAK WRAP $8.0
NEW THE TEXAN WRAP $8.0
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NEW CHICKEN RANCH BLT $8.0

J P House Of Pizza

775 Centre Street, Jamaica Plain, Opening Hours:

United States Sunday 24:00-24:00
Monday 01:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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