



https://menuweb.menu
775 Centre Street, Jamaica Plain, United States
+16175224154 - https://www.jphopizza.com









The menu of J P House Of Pizza from Jamaica Plain comprises about 117 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.0 for a dish / drink. J P House of Pizza, located in Jamaica Plain, MA, is a beloved American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 3.9 stars. Open today from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. Don't miss out on the delicious offerings; you can reserve your table by calling (617) 522-4154. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy the convenience of ordering through Uber Eats. With a focus on quick bites, J P House of Pizza is an excellent choice, and if you're looking for other options, be sure to check out Dunkin' and Vee Vee for a comparable meal experience. If you've dined with us before, we invite you to share your thoughts by leaving a review!



Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Wrap TURKEY WRAP	\$7.5
HAMBURGER	\$4.0	Calata Classia	
Thai		Salate Classic GRILLED VEGGIE	\$6.0
THAI TEA		Appetizers	
Antipasti		BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGER	\$6.8
APPETIZERS		Pizza - Normal Á 26Cm	
Salad		TEXAS BBQ	\$10.5
STEAK TIP GREEK	\$9.0	_	
Snacks		Calzone	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.8	Crook Specialties	
Sauces		Greek Specialties GYRO DINNER	\$10.0
CHEESE SAUCE		GTRO DINNER	\$10.0
CHEESE SAUCE		Chicken Wings	
Pizza - Klein Ø 20Cm		CHICKEN WINGS (12 PIECES)	\$10.0
GRECO	\$11.0	Donzorotti	
Pizza		Panzerotti SAUCE CHEESE	
CHICKEN PIZZA	\$10.5	Noodle	
Chicken Dishes		RAMEN	
CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$11.0	Toppings	
Dessert		TOPPINGS	

Pizza Ø 26 Cm

\$10.5

ATHENS

EGGPLANT TAPAS \$6.5

DONUTS

Tapas

3-2-	A TOP

Hot Drinks		Hot Oven Sandwiches MEATBALL SAUSAGE COMBO	
Gyro STEAK TIP GYRO	\$6.8	Cold Sandwichs ITALIAN COLD CUT	\$9.0
Egg Preparations PEPPER EGG		Pizza - Artisan Pizzas SPINACH AND FETA	\$9.0
Side Orders (Por CHICKEN FINGERS (6 PIECES)	\$7.0	Fried Potatoes CHEESE FRIES	\$4.0
Heroes VEAL	\$6.5	Tasty Meal Choices BUFFALO CRISPY CHICKEN	\$8.8
Popular Items POTATO SKINS WITH SOUR CREAM	\$6.8	Dinners And Entrees MEATBALL PARMESAN	\$11.0
Children's Menu		10" Toasted Grinders	
ZITI WITH MEATBALL	\$8.3	STEAK BOMB	\$7.5
Comfort Food		Mixed Specialties	
BUFFALO WINGS (12 PIECES)	\$10.5	BAKLAVA	\$3.0
Side Orders & Appetize	ers	Pizza	
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$3.5	CHEESE PIZZA	\$7.5
Chicken Dinners		WHITE PIZZA	\$10.5
BUFFALO FINGERS (6 PIECES)	\$7.5	Burger	
. ,		CHEESEBURGER	\$4.3
Specialty Subs		BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$4.8
COLD VEGGIE	\$6.0		

Carlo Carlo	
1 10	
(主)	Part 1

Starters & Salads		Calzones	
ANTIPASTO	\$8.0	SAUSAGE AND MEATBALL PARMESAN	\$11.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	JP SPECIAL	\$11.3
Side Orders		BUFFALO CHICKEN OR BBQ CHICKEN	\$10.5
CHICKEN FINGERS (10 PIECES)	\$10.0		
BUFFALO FINGERS (10 PIECES)	\$10.5	Restaurant Category	
Gyros		ITALIAN MEXICAN	\$6.5 \$11.0
CHICKEN GYRO	\$6.5	VEGETARIAN	\$10.5
GYROS			
Dinners		Sandwiches	
		TURKEY CLUB	\$7.5
STEAK TIP DINNER	\$12.0	B.L.T.	\$6.5
GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER	\$11.0	PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$6.5
Hot &AmpAmp; Cold		STEAK CHEESE	
Subs		Dinner	
NEW GRILLED CHICKEN GREEK NEW CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$7.0 \$7.0	CHICKEN OR BUFFALO WINGS (8 PIECES)	\$9.5
Hot &AmpAmp; Cold		CHICKEN OR BUFFALO WINGS (12 PIECES)	\$12.0
Subs - Steak Subs		CHICKEN OR BUFFALO FINGERS (6 PIECES)	\$10.0
STEAK CHEESE WITH ONIONS OR PEPPERS OR MUSHROOMS	\$6.8	CHICKEN OR BUFFALO FINGERS (10 PIECES)	\$13.0
STEAK CHEESE WITH 2 TOPPINGS	\$7.0	Ingredients Used	
Side Dishes		TUNA	\$7.5
ZESTY FETA	\$10.5	SAUSAGE	\$6.5
BUFFALO WINGS (8 PIECES)	\$7.5	CHEESE	\$8.2
ONION RINGS	\$4.0	ТОМАТО	



Entrée		\$6.5		Types Of Dishesing Served	3
CHICKEN FINGER ITALIAN WRAP		\$7.5	ROAST BEEF		\$6.8
	WINGS (8 PIECES)	\$7.0	TURKEY	·Li	\$6.8
	POPPERS	\$6.8	LAMB		\$6.5
TOMATO CREAM SOUP			CHICKEN I	BACON RANCH	\$10.5
			PIZZA		
Salads			TUNA STE	AK	
	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$9.0	BURGER		
	STEAK TIP	\$8.4	Wraps		
	GYRO SALAD	\$8.4	Wiapo	GRILLED CHICKEN	
GREEK SA	LAD	\$7.3	Wash.	GREEK	\$9.0
BLUE CHE	ESE SALAD			GRILLED VEGGIE WRAF	\$6.5
CAESAR S	ALAD			GREEK WRAP	\$7.0
			TUNA WRA	ΛP	\$7.5
Chicke	en		TURKEY B	ACON WRAP	\$8.0
GRILLED CHICKEN		\$8.4	NEW STEAK TIP WRAP		\$8.0
CRISPY CHICKEN		\$8.4	CHEESE STEAK WRAP		\$8.0
CHICKEN (CUTLET	\$4.3	NEW THE	TEXAN WRAP	\$8.0
BUFFALO	CHICKEN	\$8.0			
CHICKEN I	PARMESAN	\$11.0			
BUFFALO	CHICKEN				
Pasta					
ZITI WITH	SAUSAGE	\$8.3			
ZITI WITH	VEAL PARMESAN	\$8.3			

\$8.3

\$8.3

\$9.5

PASTA ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO

ZITI WITH CHICKEN PARMESAN

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO

ZITI WITH EGGPLANT PARMESAN



NEW CHICKEN RANCH BLT

\$8.0

J P House Of Pizza

775 Centre Street, Jamaica Plain, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 24:00-24:00 Monday 01:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu

